7
Series 400
Features:
•   Versatile Aluminum Chassis allows user choices
in card size and mix, power options, front cover &
rear panel customizing
•   Accepts up to a 21 slot backplane (Pages 16, 20
21-23)

ELECTRONICS & TECHNOLOGY, INC.
800-423-5659www.vectorelect.com
Ordering Information:
410 -   616 - 00 - 00 - 00 - 00
Part Number
410 - 9U H (15.72”) X 21.5”D
Side air intake, rear exhaust
439 - 10U H (17.47”) X 23.00”D
Side air intake, rear exhaust,
extra internal/external
drive space
440 - 7U H (12.22”) X 15.07”D
Low profile, front air intake,
rear exhaust
445 - 8U H(13.97”) X 21.5”D
Front air intake, rear exhaust
-  = Sandtex White
(Standard color)
Plug-In Card  Size
616 = 6U x 160mm
622 = 6U X 220mm
628 = 6U X 280mm
- = AC
D = DC
X = ATX
Power Supply
21 = 1 200W plug-in
22 = 2 200W plug-in
25 = 1 250W embedded
industrial-type
30 = 1 300W ATX embedded
40 = 1 400W embedded
industrial-type
60 = 1 600W embedded
industrial-type
75 = 1 800W embedded
industrial-type
10 = 1 1,000W embedded
industrial type
Backplane Type
A = Auto Bus-Grant (ABG), standard 96-pin J1/J2 VME
E = Electronic Bus-Grant (EBG) VME64x, 160- pin
J1, J2 with P0
Backplane No. of Slots
02 = 2 Slot
03 = 3 Slot
21 = 21 Slot
Packaging Options
00 = Rackmount brackets only
01 = Rackmount slides
02 = Hinged removable front
door panel
03 = Rackmount brackets and
slides
Peripheral Drives
(Series 439 only)
- = No drive mounting
H = One half-height 5.25” drive
J = Two half-height 5.25” drives
M = Two 3.5” drives
Rear I/O Options
01 = System Monitor w/reset
02 = System Reset
03 = 80mm Rear I/O
Series 410 Chassis shown with VME backplane,
optional monitor panel and removable Lexan door.
VectorPaktm Chassis / System Enclosures
VME / cPCI
6U Vertical Cards
CATALOG 126:CATALOG 126.qxd  3/28/2011  3:44 PM  Page 7
8 www.vectorelect.com 800-423-5659Specification subject to change without notice
ELECTRONICS & TECHNOLOGY, INC.